698 66 43 02 ' :

10. Acquisition du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres
ce dossier d'Appel d'Offres peut être obtenu à la Structure Interne de Gestion Administrative des'Marchés

Pubfics de Guider, dès publication du présent avis, sur présentation d'une quittance de 25 000 (vingt cinq mille) francs
CFA, payable au gukhet de la recette de !a Commune de Guider.

11. Remise des offres

Chaque offre rédigée en français ou en anglais en 07 exemplaires dont l'original et (06) copies marqués comme

tels, devra parvenir à la Structure Interne de Gestion, Administrative des Marchés Publics de Guider, le 30/04/2024

[...]

The maximum exécution deadline provided for by the Project Ownerfor the exécution of the works subject of this
tender shall be three (03) months.

4. Allotment

The Works is denominated in a single lot.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération followlng prior stands is fifteen million (15 000 000) CFA F.

ô. Participation and origin

Participation in this invitation to tender is open to equal conditions in ali enterprises of Buildings and the 'Public Works,
Installed on the national territory.

7. Financing
works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the Municipal Budget.